
(AXH)AL-6575 (FAA)

HOUSTON, TEXAS

HOUSTON, TEXAS

(AXH)

(BORRN6.BORRN)

(RNAV)

(BORRN6.BORRN)

(RNAV)

T DEPARTURE ROUTE DESCRIPTION

BORRN SIX DEPARTURE

BORRN SIX DEPARTURE
30NOV23

23334
HOUSTON/SOUTHWEST

HOUSTON/SOUTHWEST

WAILN TRANSITION (BORRN6.WAILN)

SAN ANTONIO TRANSITION (BORRN6.SAT)

MNURE TRANSITION (BORRN6.MNURE)

JUNCTION TRANSITION (BORRN6.JCT)

CRGER TRANSITION (BORRN6.CRGER)

Expect filed altitude 10 minutes after departure.

. . . .on track 267° to DILRE, then on (transition). Maintain ATC assigned altitude.

 

thence. . . .

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 27: Climb on heading 269° to 2200, for RADAR vectors to BORRN, 

thence. . . .

TAKEOFF RUNWAY 9: Climb on heading 089° to 2000, for RADAR vectors to BORRN, 
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